
*Subject to change due to attendance and weather

THEME DAYS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

WET AND  
WILD DAY 

NEON DANCE 
PARTY

email: sschum@clubfit.com | phone: (914) 250-2137

7/7

6/30

7/14

7/21

7/28

8/4

8/11

8/18

7/8

7/1

7/15

7/22

7/29

8/5

8/12

8/19

7/9

7/2

7/16

7/23

7/30

8/6

8/13

8/20

7/3

7/10

7/17

7/24

7/31

8/7

8/14

8/21

7/4

7/11

7/18

7/25

8/1

8/8

8/15

8/22

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

COLOR WARS DAY

Must fit in your  
backpack & labeled

Dress as a  
grandma/ grandpa

WEEK 8

WEEK 7

WEEK 6

WEEK 5

FANTASY AND  
IMAGINATION DAY 

GRANNY BINGO
CRAZY HAIR DAY

CAMP SHOW  
AND TELL 

BACKWARDS DAY 

SUPERHERO AND 
PRINCESS DAY MOVIE AND PJ DAY

HALLOWEEN DAY  
AT CAMP

FAVORITE SPORTS  
TEAM DAYTIE DYE DAY

WELCOME!
1ST DAY OF CAMP 4th of July!

No Camp

Bring an extra bathing suit

FAVORITE HAT DAY 

WEAR 
RED WHITE BLUE

CARNIVAL DAY

HAWAIIN DAY 
LIMBO CONTEST


