THEME DAYS

*Subject to change due to attendance and weather

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6/30	7/1	7/2	7/3	7/4
WELCOME!		(club)		
1ST DAY OF CAMP		fit	WEAR	4th of July!
WEEK 1	7.0	7 (0	RED WHITE BLUE	No Camp
7/7	7/8	7/9 CAMP SHOW	7/10	7/11 🔬
	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AND TELL		
WEEK 2		Must fit in your backpack & labeled		HAWAIIN DAY LIMBO CONTEST
7/14	7/15	7/16	7/17	7/18
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A 🕹 🕺	
	7	GRANNY BINGO Dress as a	SUPERHERO AND	
WEEK 3	CRAZY HAIR DAY	grandma/ grandpa	PRINCESS DAY	MOVIE AND PJ DAY
7/21	7/22	7/23	7/24	7/25
	WET AND			
	WILD DAY Bring an extra bathing suit			HALLOWEEN DAY AT CAMP
WEEK 4 7/28	7/29	7/30	7/31	8/1
, , 20				
			FUN	
WEEK 5		TIE DYE DAY		FAVORITE SPORTS TEAM DAY
8/4	8/5	8/6	8/7	8/8
, ,			A A A	
WEEK 6	COLOR WARS DAY	SUMMER	FAVORITE HAT DAY	
8/11	8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15
0/11				
WEEK 7		BACKWARDS DAY		
8/18	8/19	8/20	8/21	CARNIVAL DAY 8/22
0/10	0/17			0/22
		7 V	club	
WEEK 8		FANTASY AND		NEON DANCE
WEEK 8 IMAGINATION DAY PARTY email: sschum@clubfit.com phone: (914) 250-2137				